Romeo & Juliet Vocab
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4. cheerful or merry 1. extreme poverty

8. that is to be regrettable 2. to express disapproval of
9. a showy, cheap ornament 3. elaborated; embellished

10. unyielding; unalterable 5. full of menacing or malign influences
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15.
16.
17.

18.
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comfort in sorrow
dreamily or wistfully thoughtful
communication of thought by words

imposition of penance by a priest on a penitent
after confession

to influence by trickery

rectangular or circular flat piece of wood on which
meat, or other food is served or carved.

o 0 I &

. bitter; hatred

. causing insidious harm or ruin

. causing feelings of loathing; disgusting
. to implore urgently

11.
12.
14.
16.
19.
21.

inclined or disposed to love

to give a false or misleading appearance to

at a distance in feeling or interest

unit of apothecary's weight; small drink of liquor
fight, battle, or skirmish

pipe or tube for conveying water or other fluid



